Boxes and Enclosures
in Polyester
polymel PLM / PLA
Boxes for Modular
Distribution
DTUN / DHS
Table of Content
 Boxes and Enclosures in Polyester

Double bar lock LDB 5 TDB/PLD
∆ 8 mm triangular lock LT-8 TT7/PLD
405 type key lock TCL/PLD
Safety cylinder lock TLR/PLD
JIS type key lock TJIS/PLD
Padlock BCME/PL
Push button lock TEM/PLD
Handle for PLM-108 TEM/PL
Key type
LOCK INSERTS FOR PLM...CME ENCLOSURES
Standard handle locks without
insert in the PLM... CME model.
Three point locks
Type Reference
Double bar lock LDB 5 TEDB/PL
v 6 mm square lock LC-7 TEC6/PL
v 7 mm square lock LC-7 TEC7/PL
v 8 mm square lock LC-8 TEC8/PL
∆ 7 mm triangular lock LT-8 TET7/PL
∆ 8 mm triangular lock LT-8 TET8/PL
405 type key lock TEL/PL
Reinforced lock
with key
TER/PL
Lock with
JIS type key
TEL-JIS/PL
Lock with
FAC type key
TEL-FAC/PL
Handle for PLM-108 TEM/PL
Handle for key TE/PL
Padlock BCME/PL
Key type
OPTIONAL LOCK INSERTS TO TRANSFORM THE STANDARD FLAT LOCK ON TO
HANDLE LOCK FOR PLM-108
6
ACCESSORIES AND COMPLEMENTSP O LY M E L  P L M
Polyester Enclosures
ACCESSORIES AND COMPLEMENTS
Insert nut specially
designed to fit to the back
of the enclosure for quick
fixing of 35 mm rails
through self-tapping
screws (supplied as
standard) (ref. TCO/PLM)
or for direct fixing to
the enclosure back
(ref. TCO-M6 PLM).
c Made of insulating
material.
Rail fixing insert
Reference Screw type
TCO/PLM Self-tapping
TCO-M6/PLM M6
Wall mounting can be
made both directly (by
drilling the enclosure
back) or by the polyester
fixing lugs PF/PLM or
by the inox fixing lugs
PFI/PLM. Fixing lugs are
mounted from the back
of the enclosure by
using M8 inserts
(included as standard).
In PLM-32 models are
mounted by selftapping
screws.
Fixing lugs can be
mounting both verticaly
and horizontaly.
Wall mounting set
PFI/PLM
InsulationTo fit to enclosures Stainless steel
PLM-32 PF/PLM-32 - 247 239 334 152 - - - -
PLM-3025 PF/PLM - 275 315 338 222 - - - -
PLM-43 PF/PLM PFI/PLM 355 360 490 225 355 294 424 225
PLM-54 PF/PLM PFI/PLM 455 460 590 325 455 394 524 325
PLM-64 PF/PLM PFI/PLM 555 465 690 330 555 399 624 330
PLM-75 PF/PLM PFI/PLM 655 565 790 430 655 499 724 430
PLM-86 PF/PLM PFI/PLM 755 665 890 530 755 599 824 530
PLM-108 PF/PLM PFI/PLM 995 885 1090 750 995 819 1064 750
Reference Horizontal position Vertical position Horizontal position Vertical position
Dimensions PF/PLM